
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender 
Fall 2012

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Total Ann Arbor Female
Male

20689
22737

14269
15655

3083
3088

2654
3046

660
920

23
28

Total 43426 29924 6171 5700 1580 51

Undergraduate Female
Male

13643
14336

9640
10121

3083 473
3088 537

438
569

9
21

Total 27979 19761 6171 1010 1007 30

Rackham Female
Male

3722
4661

2711
3320

0 869
0 1078

136
258

6
5

Total 8383 6031 0 1947 394 11

Non-Rackham Female
Male

1992
2339

972
1291

0 982
0 1028

31
18

7
2

Total 4331 2263 0 2010 49 9

Graduate-Professional Female
Male

1332
1401

946
923

0 330
0 403

55
75

1
0

Total 2733 1869 0 733 130 1

2971730334606Total
044850192321Male
253880142285FemaleArchitecture & Urban Planning

Undergraduate Female 79 42 0 7 28 2

Male 100 61 0 18 21 0

Total 179 103 0 25 49 2

Rackham Female 90 49 0 31 10 0

Male 85 51 0 25 9 0

Total 175 100 0 56 19 0

Non-Rackham Female 116 51 0 50 15 0

Male 136 80 0 42 14 0

Total 252 131 0 92 29 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender 
Fall 2012

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

1623151416597Total
0393687135Male
1314115329462FemaleArt and Design

Undergraduate Female 446 317 115 10 3 1

Male 126 84 36 3 3 0

Total 572 401 151 13 6 1

Rackham Female 16 12 0 4 0 0

Male 9 3 0 6 0 0

Total 25 15 0 10 0 0

0004610Total
000101Male
000369FemaleArt & Des & Mus, Theat & Dance

Undergraduate Female 9 6 3 0 0 0

Male 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 10 6 4 0 0 0

00170017Total
00150015Male
002002FemaleBusiness Admin & Engineering

Non-Rackham Female 2 0 0 2 0 0

Male 15 0 0 15 0 0

Total 17 0 0 17 0 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender 
Fall 2012

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

1181510456626Total
04700213287Male
114810243339FemaleDentistry

Undergraduate Female 90 60 0 26 4 0

Male 6 3 0 3 0 0

Total 96 63 0 29 4 0

Rackham Female 59 38 0 10 10 1

Male 44 31 0 9 4 0

Total 103 69 0 19 14 1

Graduate Professional Female 190 145 0 45 0 0

Male 237 179 0 58 0 0

Total 427 324 0 103 0 0

2821410342567Total
11545088149Male
167960254418FemaleEducation

Undergraduate Female 147 74 0 14 59 0

Male 35 20 0 3 11 1

Total 182 94 0 17 70 1

Rackham Female 271 180 0 82 8 1

Male 114 68 0 42 4 0

Total 385 248 0 124 12 1
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender 
Fall 2012

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

222671070123563208914Total
2021380189749786909Male
25426933813422005FemaleEngineering

Undergraduate Female 1328 902 338 67 20 1

Male 4429 3269 897 186 62 15

Total 5757 4171 1235 253 82 16

Rackham Female 626 411 0 180 34 1

Male 2127 1478 0 495 151 3

Total 2753 1889 0 675 185 4

Non-Rackham Female 51 29 0 22 0 0

Male 353 231 0 120 0 2

Total 404 260 0 142 0 2

451910232432Total
0375093171Male
421160139261FemaleInformation

Rackham Female 25 18 0 5 2 0

Male 30 25 0 2 3 0

Total 55 43 0 7 5 0

Non-Rackham Female 236 121 0 111 0 4

Male 141 68 0 73 0 0

Total 377 189 0 184 0 4
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender 
Fall 2012

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

00200121Total
00130013Male
007018FemaleInformation & Public Health

Non-Rackham Female 8 1 0 7 0 0

Male 13 0 0 13 0 0

Total 21 1 0 20 0 0

16947167668952Total
1272686321461Male
0422181347491FemaleKinesiology

Undergraduate Female 456 321 81 14 40 0

Male 427 308 86 7 25 1

Total 883 629 167 21 65 1

Rackham Female 35 26 0 7 2 0

Male 34 13 0 19 2 0

Total 69 39 0 26 4 0

04036207631165Total
0232170400640Male
0171450363525FemaleLaw

Graduate Professional Female 525 363 0 145 17 0

Male 640 400 0 217 23 0

Total 1165 763 0 362 40 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender 
Fall 2012

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

9157103742871426519755Total
482553196364169018Male
5754842324784910737FemaleLiterature, Science & the Arts

Undergraduate Female 9619 6946 2324 282 62 5

Male 7780 5458 1963 294 61 4

Total 17399 12404 4287 576 123 9

Rackham Female 1118 903 0 202 13 0

Male 1238 958 0 259 21 0

Total 2356 1861 0 461 34 0

08625508881229Total
0561260432614Male
0301290456615FemaleMedicine

Rackham Female 223 195 0 24 4 0

Male 189 163 0 14 12 0

Total 412 358 0 38 16 0

Graduate Professional Female 392 261 0 105 26 0

Male 425 269 0 112 44 0

Total 817 530 0 217 70 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender 
Fall 2012

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

0121311857631091Total
067490403573Male
065795360518FemaleMusic, Theatre & Dance

Undergraduate Female 379 276 95 5 3 0

Male 403 299 90 11 3 0

Total 782 575 185 16 6 0

Rackham Female 65 46 0 16 3 0

Male 63 45 0 15 3 0

Total 128 91 0 31 6 0

Non-Rackham Female 74 38 0 36 0 0

Male 107 59 0 48 0 0

Total 181 97 0 84 0 0

1291380199367Total
11854084157Male
011840115210FemaleNatural Resources&Environment

Undergraduate Female 1 1 0 0 0 0

Total 1 1 0 0 0 0

Rackham Female 209 114 0 84 11 0

Male 157 84 0 54 18 1

Total 366 198 0 138 29 1
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender 
Fall 2012

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

341144142659989Total
01015153777Male
331129127622912FemaleNursing

Undergraduate Female 587 394 127 45 21 0

Male 54 24 15 8 7 0

Total 641 418 142 53 28 0

Rackham Female 313 223 0 78 10 2

Male 23 13 0 7 3 0

Total 336 236 0 85 13 2

Graduate Professional Female 12 5 0 6 0 1

Total 12 5 0 6 0 1

033660330429Total
012260115153Male
021400215276FemalePharmacy

Undergraduate Female 16 6 0 1 9 0

Male 7 4 0 0 3 0

Total 23 10 0 1 12 0

Rackham Female 47 37 0 10 0 0

Male 47 36 0 10 1 0

Total 94 73 0 20 1 0

Graduate Professional Female 213 172 0 29 12 0

Male 99 75 0 16 8 0

Total 312 247 0 45 20 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender 
Fall 2012

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

0223780591991Total
010950186291Male
0122830405700FemalePublic Health

Rackham Female 217 173 0 32 12 0

Male 131 104 0 17 10 0

Total 348 277 0 49 22 0

Non-Rackham Female 483 232 0 251 0 0

Male 160 82 0 78 0 0

Total 643 314 0 329 0 0

080700162312Total
03539072146Male
04531090166FemalePublic Policy

Undergraduate Female 65 29 0 0 36 0

Male 56 31 0 0 25 0

Total 121 60 0 0 61 0

Rackham Female 101 61 0 31 9 0

Male 90 41 0 39 10 0

Total 191 102 0 70 19 0

2141230345484Total
17570144209Male
17660201275FemaleRackham

Rackham Female 275 201 0 66 7 1

Male 209 144 0 57 7 1

Total 484 345 0 123 14 2
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender 
Fall 2012

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

0503828019193250Total
0349605013612315Male
01542230558935FemaleRoss School of Business

Undergraduate Female 421 266 0 2 153 0

Male 912 560 0 4 348 0

Total 1333 826 0 6 501 0

Rackham Female 32 24 0 7 1 0

Male 71 63 0 8 0 0

Total 103 87 0 15 1 0

Non-Rackham Female 482 268 0 214 0 0

Male 1332 738 0 593 1 0

Total 1814 1006 0 807 1 0

3193350265622Total
034603382Male
3162890232540FemaleSocial Work

Non-Rackham Female 540 232 0 289 16 3

Male 82 33 0 46 3 0

Total 622 265 0 335 19 3
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